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1 Schlegel Werner ** 20.00
+ Kolb Kilian (2005) 10.00
+ Diem Hansruedi 10.00

2 a Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 19.75
+ Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 10.00
+ Tschudi Mario 9.75

2 b Niederer Andreas 19.75
+ Giger Florian 9.75
+ Raschle Urban (2003) 10.00

2 c Müller Christian 19.75
+ Freund Samuel (2004) 10.00
+ Oettli Reto (2005) 9.75

2 d Lenherr Cédric (2003) 19.75
+ Laager Michael 9.75
+ Rhyner Silvan (2005) 10.00

2 e Koller Silvan (2003) 19.75
+ Lüönd Remo (2003) 10.00
+ Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 9.75

2 f Habegger Andrin (2005) 19.75
+ Tschumper Elias (2005) 10.00
+ Laager Kaspar (2004) 9.75

2 g Gasenzer Christian (2004) 19.75
+ Aepli Dean (2005) 9.75
+ Lusti Adrian 10.00

2 h Bleiker Ueli (2004) 19.75
+ Tobler Pius 9.75
+ Nef Tobias (2005) 10.00

3 a Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 19.50
+ Sarda Matia (2004) 9.75
+ Lenherr Jonas (2005) 9.75

3 b Spörndli Cyril (2003) 19.50
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 9.75
+ Schäli Dario (2005) 9.75

3 c Koller Silvan 19.50
+ Nüesch Remo 9.75
+ Zeindler Fabio (2005) 9.75

4 a Weber Manuel (2003) 19.00
- Bollhalder Manuel * 9.00
+ Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 10.00

4 b Brülisauer Dominik 19.00
+ Feller Yannic (2004) 10.00
- Baumgartner Ramon 9.00

4 c Bollhalder Manuel * 19.00
- Weber Manuel (2003) 9.00
+ Steiner Lukas 10.00

5 a Ziegler Andreas 18.75
- Kurmann Patrick (2003) 8.75
+ Nüesch Sandro (2005) 10.00

5 b Walser Simon (2004) 18.75
+ Müller Fabian 9.75
- Abderhalden Lukas (2003) 9.00

5 c Baumgartner Ramon 18.75
+ Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 9.75
- Brülisauer Dominik 9.00

5 d Ackermann Rico (2003) 18.75
- Krucker Silvan 8.75
+ Heierli Dorian 10.00

5 e Abderhalden Lukas (2003) 18.75
+ Gantenbein Linard (2004) 9.75
- Walser Simon (2004) 9.00

5 f Oettli Reto (2005) 18.75
+ Baumann Nico 10.00
o Müller Christian 8.75

5 g Lenherr Jonas (2005) 18.75
+ Gätzi Pascal (2005) 10.00
o Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 8.75

6 a Tschumper Elias (2005) 18.50
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.50
+ Baumann Nico 10.00

6 b Tschudi Mario 18.50
+ Weder Yanick (2003) 10.00
o Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.50

6 c Tobler Pius 18.50
o Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.50
+ Beer Morris (2005) 10.00

6 d Rhyner Silvan (2005) 18.50
+ Hollenstein Mathias 10.00
o Lenherr Cédric (2003) 8.50

6 e Raschle Urban (2003) 18.50
+ Graf Dominik (2005) 10.00
o Niederer Andreas 8.50

6 f Lusti Adrian 18.50
+ Mathys Stefan (2005) 9.75
o Gasenzer Christian (2004) 8.75

6 g Laager Michael 18.50
o Lenherr Cédric (2003) 8.75
+ Krucker Silvan 9.75

6 h Laager Kaspar (2004) 18.50
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.50
+ Sarda Matia (2004) 10.00

6 i Giger Florian 18.50
o Niederer Andreas 8.50
+ Gantenbein Linard (2004) 10.00

6 j Diem Hansruedi 18.50
+ Weber Nico (2005) 9.75
o Schlegel Werner ** 8.75

6 k Aepli Dean (2005) 18.50
o Gasenzer Christian (2004) 8.50
+ Mathys Stefan (2005) 10.00

7 a Zeindler Fabio (2005) 18.25
+ Brand Andreas (2003) 9.75
o Koller Silvan 8.50

7 b Weder Yanick (2003) 18.25
o Tschudi Mario 8.50
+ Graf Dominik (2005) 9.75

7 c Steiner Lukas 18.25
+ Müller Fabian 9.75
o Bollhalder Manuel * 8.50

7 d Schäli Dario (2005) 18.25
+ Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 9.75
o Spörndli Cyril (2003) 8.50

7 e Nüesch Remo 18.25
o Koller Silvan 8.50
+ Lüönd Remo (2003) 9.75

7 f Nef Tobias (2005) 18.25
+ Beer Morris (2005) 9.75
o Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.50

7 g Kolb Kilian (2005) 18.25
o Schlegel Werner ** 8.50
+ Freund Samuel (2004) 9.75

7 h Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 18.25
o Baumgartner Ramon 8.50
+ Feller Yannic (2004) 9.75

7 i Heierli Dorian 18.25
+ Gätzi Pascal (2005) 9.75
o Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.50

7 j Brand Andreas (2003) 18.25
o Zeindler Fabio (2005) 8.50
+ Weber Nico (2005) 9.75

8 a Keller Elija 17.75
- Egli Joel 9.00
- Kurmann Patrick (2003) 8.75

8 b Egli Joel 17.75
- Keller Elija 9.00
- Imhof Gregor 8.75

9 a Kurmann Patrick (2003) 17.50
- Ziegler Andreas 8.75
- Keller Elija 8.75

9 b Imhof Gregor 17.50
- Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.75
- Egli Joel 8.75

9 c Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 17.50
o Spörndli Cyril (2003) 8.75
- Hollenstein Mathias 8.75

10 a Nüesch Sandro (2005) 17.25
- Imhof Gregor 8.75
o Ziegler Andreas 8.50

10 b Krucker Silvan 17.25
- Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.75
o Laager Michael 8.50

10 c Hollenstein Mathias 17.25
o Rhyner Silvan (2005) 8.50
- Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 8.75
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10 d Sarda Matia (2004) 17.25
o Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 8.50
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.75

10 e Lüönd Remo (2003) 17.25
o Koller Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Nüesch Remo 8.75

10 f Graf Dominik (2005) 17.25
o Raschle Urban (2003) 8.50
o Weder Yanick (2003) 8.75

10 g Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 17.25
o Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.75
o Koller Silvan (2003) 8.50

11 a Weber Nico (2005) 17.00
o Diem Hansruedi 8.50
o Brand Andreas (2003) 8.50

11 b Müller Fabian 17.00
o Walser Simon (2004) 8.50
o Steiner Lukas 8.50

11 c Mathys Stefan (2005) 17.00
o Lusti Adrian 8.50
o Aepli Dean (2005) 8.50

11 d Gantenbein Linard (2004) 17.00
o Abderhalden Lukas (2003) 8.50
o Giger Florian 8.50

11 e Gätzi Pascal (2005) 17.00
o Heierli Dorian 8.50
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50

11 f Freund Samuel (2004) 17.00
o Müller Christian 8.50
o Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.50

11 g Feller Yannic (2004) 17.00
o Brülisauer Dominik 8.50
o Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.50

11 h Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 17.00
o Schäli Dario (2005) 8.50
o Weber Manuel (2003) 8.50

11 i Beer Morris (2005) 17.00
o Nef Tobias (2005) 8.50
o Tobler Pius 8.50

11 j Baumann Nico 17.00
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50
o Tschumper Elias (2005) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


